
UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 2055S-0001

In2I

Global Management Systems, Inc.
ATTN: Euguene Blackwell
6707 Democracy Boulevard, Suite 200
Bethesda, MD 20817-1129

Dear Mr. Blackwell:

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 6 TO TASK ORDER NO. 2 UNDER CONTRACT
NO. NRC-33-93-194

The purpose of this modification is to unilaterally deobligate funds under the subject task order
which expired on April 30, 1996.

As a result, the obligated amount of the task order is hereby decrease by $1,165.83 from
$791,599.56 to $790,433.73. The task order ceiling amount remains unchanged at
$791,599.56. NRC is aware that your records reflect that we paid you $790,741.65, however
or records reflect that we paid you $790,433.73. The NRC had made some adjustments for
overpayments and disallowed costs averaging the amount of $615.84. For NRC's records we
are deobligating remaining funds of $1,165.83 which is reflected in the Division of Finance
records.

Accounting data for this modification is as follows:

B&R No.: 61015323025
Job Code: E1010
BOC: 252A
APPN No.: 31X0200.61
Deobligate Amount: $1,165.83

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is
provided below.

Total FY95 Obligations: $751,264.49
Total FY96 Obligations: $ 60,335.07
Total FY96 Deobligation: $ (20,000.00)
This Action FY96 $ (1,165.83)

Deobligation
Total NRC Obligations $790,433.73

Should you have any questions concerning this modification, please contact
Sharlene McCubbin, Contract Specialist on (301 415-6565.

aconcin icer
Contract Man eme t Branch 1

* t./J Division of Contrad
Office of Administration

TEMPIATE-ADMOOl .01 OCw f'nMAD a ADMOO2
wowsrI 6 VIS. VV WJvJlV Lbg I vc


